www.AmericanLighting.com ©2025 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2502Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
ATOM POWER STRIP
Low Profile Power Strip With Receptacles
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
The Atom Power Strip is an easy-to-install, with built-in 20A tamper

• Low profile design - less than 2” high
• Built-in reset switch
• cETLus Listed for indoor dry locations
• White or black finishes with aluminum body
POWER SUPPLIES / POWER STRIP
ATOM POWER STRIP QUICK SPECS
LENGTH 10” / 18” / 24” / 30” / 36” / 40”
VOLTAGE 120V AC
RECEPTACLES 120V AC 20A Tamper Resistant Receptacles
USB USB Type A - 5V 2.1A
HOUSING Aluminum
FINISH White or Black
CERTIFICATIONS cETLus Listed - Indoor Locations
ATOM POWER STRIP ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER LENGTH VOLTAGE RECEPTACLES USB PORTS FINSH
ATOM-120V-10-WH 10” 120V AC 2 0 White
ATOM-120V-10-BK 10” 120V AC 2 0 Black
ATOM-120V-18-WH 18” 120V AC 2 1 White
ATOM-120V-18-BK 18” 120V AC 2 1 Black
ATOM-120V-24-WH 24” 120V AC 3 2 White
ATOM-120V-24-BK 24” 120V AC 3 2 Black
ATOM-120V-30-WH 30” 120V AC 3 2 White
ATOM-120V-30-BK 30” 120V AC 3 2 Black
ATOM-120V-36-WH 36” 120V AC 4 2 White
ATOM-120V-36-BK 36” 120V AC 4 2 Black
ATOM-120V-40-WH 40” 120V AC 4 2 White
ATOM-120V-40-BK 40” 120V AC 4 2 Black
ATOM Power Strips include: (3) Sets screws and drywall anchors, (1) Metal cable clamp
www.AmericanLighting.com ©2025 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2502Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
ATOM POWER STRIP DIMENSIONAL MEASUREMENTS
POWER SUPPLIES / POWER STRIP